
Read all instructions before 
assembling and using product. 
IMPORTANT - Keep instructions for 
future use. 0722R1-4311

Owner’s Manual

Munch N' Go 
Booster Seat

Scan the QR code to register your product
https://dreamonme.com/customercare/registration/



…. for choosing Dream On Me and congratulations on joining our family;
a family that has been transforming lives for over 30+ years!

We appreciate your feedback and wish you the very best in the
coming years with your new addition. If you have any questions
or concerns please don’t hesitate to reach out to us. One of our

trusted Customer Care representatives will be happy to assist you.
Thank you again for entrusting us to provide you with safe

and affordable baby products and accessories.

THANK YOU...

LIMITED WARRANTY:
• Dream On Me warrants its product to be free from defects in material and 

workmanship and agrees to remedy any such defect.
• This warranty covers 1 year from the date of original purchase.
• This warranty is valid only upon presentation of proof of purchase.
• This is solely limited to the repair or replacement of defective furniture 

components and no assembly labor is included.
• This warranty does not apply to any product which has been improperly 

assembled, subjected to misuse or abuse or which has been altered or 
repaired in any way.

• This warranty gives you specific legal rights and you may also have other 
rights which vary from State to State.

2 www.dreamonme.com/help
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WARNINGS

CAREFULLY READ AND FOLLOW ALL INSTRUCTIONS AND WARNINGS IN THIS MANUAL.
• CHILDREN HAVE SUFFERED HEAD INJURIES, INCLUDING SKULL FRACTURES, AFTER FALLING 

WITH OR FROM BOOSTER SEATS.
• CHECK THAT THE BOOSTER SEAT IS SECURELY ATTACHED TO AN ADULT CHAIR BEFORE 

EACH USE.
• ALWAYS USE RESTRAINTS UNTIL THE CHILD CAN GET IN AND OUT OF THE BOOSTER SEAT 

WITHOUT HELP. ADJUST TO FIT SNUGLY.
• NEVER ALLOW THE CHILD TO PUSH AWAY FROM THE TABLE.
• NEVER LIFT AND CARRY A CHILD IN THE BOOSTER SEAT.
• STAY NEAR AND WATCH YOUR CHILD DURING USE.
• USE THIS PRODUCT ONLY FOR CHILDREN CAPABLE OF SITTING UPRIGHT UNASSISTED.
• PREVENT SERIOUS INJURY OR DEATH. DO NOT USE IN MOTOR VEHICLES.
• DO NOT USE THE BOOSTER CHAIR UNLESS ALL COMPONENTS ARE CORRECTLY FITTED AND 

ADJUSTED. TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS, CONTACT DREAM ON ME INC., 1532 S 
WASHINGTON AVE, PISCATAWAY TOWNSHIP, NJ 08854.

• ALWAYS ENSURE THAT THE BOOSTER CHAIR HAS BEEN ASSEMBLED CORRECTLY BY 
FOLLOWING THE INSTRUCTIONS IN THE MANUAL. FAILURE TO DO SO CAN CAUSE HARM TO 
YOUR CHILD.

• DO NOT USE THE BOOSTER SEAT IF ANY COMPONENT IS DAMAGED, BROKEN, OR MISSING. 
• DO NOT USE ANY ACCESSORIES, BLANKET, PADS, OR PRODUCTS NOT INCLUDED WITH THIS 

BOOSTER SEAT
• THIS PRODUCT IS FOR CHILDREN ABLE TO SIT UNAIDED, UP TO 3 YEARS, OR A MAXIMUM 

WEIGHT OF 33 LBS.
• A CHILD MUST BE SECURED IN THE BOOSTER SEAT AT ALL TIMES BY THE RESTRAINT SYSTEM 

UNTIL HE OR SHE CAN GET IN AND OUT OF IT WITHOUT ASSISTANCE (ABOUT 2 1/2 YEARS 
OLD).

• THE TRAY OF THE BOOSTER SEAT IS NOT DESIGNED TO HOLD THE CHILD.
• DO NOT USE THE BOOSTER SEAT ON A STOOL, SWIVEL CHAIR, FOLDING CHAIR, OR ANY 

OTHER TYPE OF CHAIR TO WHICH THIS BOOSTER CANNOT BE FIRMLY ATTACHED. THE 
RECOMMENDED TYPE OF CHAIR SHALL BE WITH FOUR LEGS, A HIGH BACKREST, AND A FIRM 
SEAT.

• KINDLY REFER TO THE BELOW ILLUSTRATION FOR THE SPECS OF THE CHAIR THAT CAN BE 
USED WITH THE BOOSTER SEAT.

Width
Min 16.51 inch

Width
Min 16.54 inch

             Height     
Min 14.96 inch

Depth
Min 16.93 inch



PARTS
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If there are any missing parts, please contact Dream On Me before using the 
product.

SeatA

TrayB
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(A)

1
BOOSTER SEAT ASSEMBLY - ASSEMBLY OF THE SEAT

1a. Position the Seat (A) facing up and 
pull the back and base of the Seat 
outwards as shown in the 
illustration to fix it.
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(B)

2
BOOSTER SEAT ASSEMBLY - ASSEMBLY OF THE TRAY

2a. Position the Tray (B) by 
aligning it to the sides of the 
Seat as shown in the 
illustration.

2b. Fix the Tray by pulling it 
outwards such that the slots 
on the tray fit in the raised 
edges of the armrest. 

NOTE:
   • Make sure the tray connection 

is secure before using.
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“Press”

Height 1

Height 2

Height 3

3
BOOSTER SEAT ASSEMBLY - ADJUSTING HEIGHT OF SEAT

3a. The Booster Seat can be adjusted to 
three heights as shown in the 
illustration.

3b. The Seat's height can be adjusted by 
pressing and holding the buttons under 
the seat and folding the brackets until 
the desired height is reached.
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“Press”

4
BOOSTER SEAT ASSEMBLY - FOLDING THE SEAT

4a. To remove the tray, pull 
outwards the sides of the 
tray until the tray is 
detached from the armrest.  

4b. Press and hold the buttons 
under the seat such that the 
Booster Seat can be 
lowered to the lowest height.
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“Press”

4
BOOSTER SEAT ASSEMBLY - FOLDING THE SEAT (cont.)

4c. To fold the Booster Seat, press 
and hold the buttons on both 
sides of the armrest as shown in 
the illustration and bring down the 
back to the base of the seat. 
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CARE AND MAINTENANCE

YOU DID IT!

• USE A NON-ABRASIVE CREAM TO CLEAN HEAVY DIRT SPOTS.
• PLASTIC PARTS MAY BE WIPED CLEAN WITH MILD SOAP AND WATER AND 

DRIED WITH A SOFT CLOTH. DO NOT USE ABRASIVE CLEANERS OR SOLVENTS.
• REGULARLY OIL ALL MOVABLE PARTS.
• TO PROTECT THE BOOSTER SEAT FROM DAMAGE CAUSED BY WEATHER, 

RODENTS, AND OTHER ELEMENTS COMMON TO GARAGES, THE OUTDOORS, 
AND OTHER STORAGE LOCATIONS REMOVE THE SEAT PAD AND THOROUGHLY 
CLEAN THE BOOSTER SEAT AND PAD PRIOR TO STORAGE. TAKE CARE TO 
CLEAN THE AREAS WHERE CRUMBS AND OTHER DEBRIS TEND TO 
ACCUMULATE.

• THE SEAT PAD CAN BE MACHINE WASHED SEPARATELY.

YOU DID IT!
Congratulations Mom & Dad!

It’s time to make a happy and safe time for your little one in 
this sturdy, multi-tasking, and stylish Booster Seat!



1532 S. WASHINGTON AVE STE1
 PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854-9908

www.dreamonme.com

Follow Us @dreamonmeinc
to get your nursery featured on our social media.

Enter our monthly giveaway!
Scan the QR code to register.

Chat with us!
Scan the QR code to Live Chat.

E-mail: info@dreamonme.com



Lisez toutes les instructions avant avant d'assembler 
et d'utiliser le produit.
IMPORTANT- Conservez les instructions pour pour 
une utilisation ultérieure. 0722R1-4311

Scannez le code QR pour enregistrer votre produit
https://dreamonme.com/customercare/registration/

Manuel du propriétaire

Munch N' Go 
Booster Seat
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... pour avoir choisi Dream On Me et félicitations pour avoir rejoint notre 
famille ; une famille qui a transformé des vies depuis plus de 30 ans ! Nous 
apprécions vos commentaires et nous vous souhaitons le meilleur dans les 
années à venir avec votre nouvelle addition. Si vous avez des questions ou 

des préoccupations, n'hésitez pas à nous contacter. L'un de nos 
représentants du service clientèle se fera un plaisir de vous aider. Merci 

encore de nous avoir fait confiance pour vous fournir des produits et 
accessoires pour bébés sûrs et abordables. produits et accessoires pour 

bébés sûrs et abordables

MERCI...

GARANTIE LIMITÉE :
• Dream On Me garantit que son produit est exempt de tout défaut de 

matériel et de fabrication et s'engage à remédier à tout défaut de ce type.
• Cette garantie couvre 1 an à partir de la date d'achat originale.
• Cette garantie n'est valable que sur présentation d'une preuve d'achat.
• Elle est uniquement limitée à la réparation ou au remplacement des 

composants défectueux du meuble et aucune main d'œuvre de montage 
n'est incluse.

• Cette garantie ne s'applique pas à un produit qui a été mal assemblé, 
soumis à une mauvaise utilisation ou à un abus ou qui a été modifié ou 
réparé de quelque façon que ce soit.

• Cette garantie vous donne des droits légaux spécifiques et vous pouvez 
également avoir d'autres droits qui varient d'un État à l'autre. droits qui 
varient d'un État à l'autre.
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AVERTISSEMENTS 

   LISEZ ET SUIVEZ ATTENTIVEMENT TOUTES LES INSTRUCTIONS ET TOUS LES AVERTISSEMENTS DE 
CE MANUEL.

• DES ENFANTS ONT SUBI DES BLESSURES À LA TÊTE, Y COMPRIS DES FRACTURES DU CRÂNE, APRÈS 
ÊTRE TOMBÉS AVEC OU DEPUIS UN SIÈGE D'APPOINT.

• VÉRIFIEZ QUE LE SIÈGE D'APPOINT EST BIEN FIXÉ À UNE CHAISE POUR ADULTE AVANT CHAQUE 
UTILISATION.

• UTILISEZ TOUJOURS LES DISPOSITIFS DE RETENUE JUSQU'À CE QUE L'ENFANT PUISSE ENTRER ET 
SORTIR DU SIÈGE D'APPOINT SANS AIDE. RÉGLEZ-LE POUR QU'IL SOIT BIEN AJUSTÉ.

• NE LAISSEZ JAMAIS L'ENFANT S'ÉLOIGNER DE LA TABLE.
• NE SOULEVEZ ET NE PORTEZ JAMAIS UN ENFANT DANS LE SIÈGE D'APPOINT.
• RESTEZ PRÈS DE VOTRE ENFANT ET SURVEILLEZ-LE PENDANT L'UTILISATION.
• N'UTILISEZ CE PRODUIT QUE POUR LES ENFANTS CAPABLES DE S'ASSEOIR EN POSITION VERTICALE 

SANS AIDE.
• ÉVITEZ LES BLESSURES GRAVES OU LA MORT. NE PAS UTILISER DANS LES VÉHICULES À MOTEUR.
• N'UTILISEZ PAS LE REHAUSSEUR SI TOUS LES COMPOSANTS NE SONT PAS CORRECTEMENT MONTÉS 

ET RÉGLÉS. POUR COMMANDER DES PIÈCES DE RECHANGE, CONTACTEZ DREAM ON ME INC. 1532 S 
WASHINGTON AVE, PISCATAWAY TOWNSHIP, NJ 08854.

• ASSUREZ-VOUS TOUJOURS QUE LE FAUTEUIL D'APPOINT A ÉTÉ ASSEMBLÉ CORRECTEMENT EN 
SUIVANT LES INSTRUCTIONS DU MANUEL. LE NON-RESPECT DE CETTE CONSIGNE PEUT CAUSER DES 
DOMMAGES À VOTRE ENFANT.

• N'UTILISEZ PAS LE SIÈGE D'APPOINT SI UN COMPOSANT EST ENDOMMAGÉ, CASSÉ OU MANQUANT. 
• N'UTILISEZ PAS D'ACCESSOIRES, DE COUVERTURES, DE COUSSINS OU DE PRODUITS NON FOURNIS 

AVEC CE SIÈGE D'APPOINT.
• CE PRODUIT EST DESTINÉ AUX ENFANTS CAPABLES DE S'ASSEOIR SANS AIDE, JUSQU'À 3 ANS, OU 

D'UN POIDS MAXIMAL DE 33 LIVRES.
• UN ENFANT DOIT ÊTRE MAINTENU EN PERMANENCE DANS LE SIÈGE D'APPOINT PAR LE SYSTÈME DE 

RETENUE JUSQU'À CE QU'IL PUISSE Y ENTRER ET EN SORTIR SANS AIDE (ENVIRON 2 ANS ET DEMI).
• LE PLATEAU DU SIÈGE D'APPOINT N'EST PAS CONÇU POUR RETENIR L'ENFANT.
• N'UTILISEZ PAS LE SIÈGE D'APPOINT SUR UN TABOURET, UNE CHAISE PIVOTANTE, UNE CHAISE 

PLIANTE OU TOUT AUTRE TYPE DE CHAISE SUR LAQUELLE CE SIÈGE D'APPOINT NE PEUT PAS ÊTRE 
FERMEMENT FIXÉ. LE TYPE DE CHAISE RECOMMANDÉ DOIT AVOIR QUATRE PIEDS, UN HAUT DOSSIER 
ET UN SIÈGE FERME.

• VEUILLEZ VOUS REPORTER À L'ILLUSTRATION CI-DESSOUS POUR CONNAÎTRE LES 
CARACTÉRISTIQUES DE LA CHAISE QUI PEUT ÊTRE UTILISÉE AVEC LE SIÈGE D'APPOINT.

Largeur
Min 16.51 pouce

Largeur
Min 16.54 pouce

                Hauteur
  Min 14.96 pouce

Profondeur
Min 16.93 pouce



PIÈCES

www.dreamonme.com/help4

S'il y a des pièces manquantes, veuillez contacter Dream On Me avant d'utiliser 
le produit.

SiègeA

PlateauB
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(A)

1
ASSEMBLAGE DU SIÈGE D'APPOINT - ASSEMBLAGE DU SIÈGE

1a. Positionnez le siège (A) vers le haut 
et tirez le dos et la base du siège 
vers l'extérieur comme indiqué sur 
l'illustration pour le fixer.
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(B)

2
ASSEMBLAGE DU SIÈGE D'APPOINT - ASSEMBLAGE DE 
               LA TABLETTE

2a. Positionnez le plateau (B) en 
l'alignant sur les côtés du 
siège comme indiqué sur 
l'illustration.

2b. Fixez le plateau en le tirant 
vers l'extérieur de sorte que 
les fentes du plateau 
s'insèrent dans les bords 
surélevés de l'accoudoir. 

REMARQUE :
   • Assurez-vous que la 

connexion du plateau est bien 
fixée avant de l'utiliser.
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“Press”

Hauteur 1

Hauteur 2

Hauteur 3

3
ASSEMBLAGE DU SIÈGE D'APPOINT - RÉGLAGE DE LA HAUTEUR DU SIÈGE

3a. Le siège d'appoint peut être réglé à 
trois hauteurs, comme le montre 
l'illustration.

3b. La hauteur du siège peut être réglée en 
appuyant et en maintenant les boutons 
sous le siège et en pliant les supports 
jusqu'à ce que la hauteur désirée soit 
atteinte.



www.dreamonme.com/help8

“Press”

4
ASSEMBLAGE DU SIÈGE D'APPOINT - PLIAGE DU SIÈGE

4a. Pour retirer le plateau, tirez 
les côtés du plateau vers 
l'extérieur jusqu'à ce que le 
plateau se détache de 
l'accoudoir.  

4b. Appuyez sur les boutons 
situés sous le siège et 
maintenez-les enfoncés de 
sorte que le siège d'appoint 
puisse être abaissé à la 
hauteur la plus basse. 
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“Press”

4
ASSEMBLAGE DU SIÈGE D'APPUI - PLIAGE DU SIÈGE (suite)

4c. Pour replier le siège d'appoint, 
appuyez sur les boutons situés de 
part et d'autre de l'accoudoir et 
maintenez-les enfoncés, comme 
indiqué sur l'illustration, puis faites 
descendre le dossier jusqu'à la 
base du siège. 
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SOIN ET ENTRETIEN 

• UTILISEZ UNE CRÈME NON ABRASIVE POUR NETTOYER LES TACHES DE 
SALETÉ IMPORTANTES.

• LES PIÈCES EN PLASTIQUE PEUVENT ÊTRE NETTOYÉES AVEC DE L'EAU ET DU 
SAVON DOUX ET SÉCHÉES AVEC UN CHIFFON DOUX. NE PAS UTILISER DE 
NETTOYANTS ABRASIFS OU DE SOLVANTS.

• HUILEZ RÉGULIÈREMENT TOUTES LES PIÈCES MOBILES.
• POUR PROTÉGER LE SIÈGE D'APPOINT DES DOMMAGES CAUSÉS PAR LES 

INTEMPÉRIES, LES RONGEURS ET AUTRES ÉLÉMENTS COMMUNS AUX 
GARAGES, À L'EXTÉRIEUR ET À D'AUTRES LIEUX DE STOCKAGE, RETIREZ LE 
COUSSIN DU SIÈGE ET NETTOYEZ SOIGNEUSEMENT LE SIÈGE D'APPOINT ET 
LE COUSSIN AVANT LE STOCKAGE. PRENEZ SOIN DE NETTOYER LES ZONES 
OÙ LES MIETTES ET AUTRES DÉBRIS ONT TENDANCE À S'ACCUMULER.

• LE COUSSIN DU SIÈGE PEUT ÊTRE LAVÉ À LA MACHINE SÉPARÉMENT.

VOUS L'AVEZ FAIT !
Félicitations à maman et papa !

Il est temps de faire passer un moment heureux et sûr à 
votre petit dans ce siège d'appoint robuste, multitâche et 

élégant !



1532 S. WASHINGTON AVENUE
PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854

www.dreamonme.com

Courriel : info@dreamonme.com

Suivez-nous @dreamonmeinc
pour que votre crèche soit présentée sur nos médias sociaux.

Participez à notre concours mensuel !
Scannez le code QR pour vous inscrire.

Chattez avec nous !
Scannez le code QR pour accéder au 

Live Chat.



Manual del usuario

Lea todas las instrucciones antes de montar y 
utilizar el producto.
IMPORTANTE- Guarde las instrucciones para 
su uso futuro. 0722R1-4311

Escanee el código QR para registrar su producto
https://dreamonme.com/customercare/registration/

Munch N' Go 
Booster Seat
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... por elegir Dream On Me y enhorabuena por unirse a nuestra familia; ¡una 
familia que lleva más de 30 años transformando vidas! Agradecemos sus 
comentarios y le deseamos lo mejor en los próximos años con su nueva 
incorporación. Si tiene alguna pregunta o duda, no dude en ponerse en 
contacto con nosotros. Uno de nuestros representantes del servicio de 
atención al cliente estará encantado de ayudarle. Gracias de nuevo por 
confiar en nosotros para ofrecerle productos y accesorios para bebés 
seguros y asequibles. productos y accesorios para bebés seguros y 

asequibles

GRACIAS...

GARANTÍA LIMITADA:
• Dream On Me garantiza que su producto está libre de defectos en los 

materiales y en la mano de obra, y subsanará cualquier defecto de este 
tipo.

• Esta garantía cubre 1 año desde la fecha de compra original.
• Esta garantía sólo es válida con el comprobante de compra.
• Se limita únicamente a la reparación o sustitución de los componentes 

defectuosos de los muebles y no se incluye la mano de obra de montaje.
• Esta garantía no se aplica a ningún producto que haya sido ensamblado 

de forma incorrecta, que se haya utilizado de forma incorrecta o abusiva 
o que haya sido alterado o reparado de cualquier forma.

• Esta garantía le otorga derechos legales específicos y también puede 
tener otros derechos que varían de un estado a otro.
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ADVERTENCIAS

   LEA ATENTAMENTE Y SIGA TODAS LAS INSTRUCCIONES Y ADVERTENCIAS DE ESTE MANUAL. 
• LOS NIÑOS HAN SUFRIDO LESIONES EN LA CABEZA, INCLUSO FRACTURAS DE CRÁNEO, TRAS CAERSE 

CON O DESDE LOS ASIENTOS ELEVADORES.
• COMPRUEBE QUE EL ASIENTO ELEVADOR ESTÁ BIEN SUJETO A UNA SILLA DE ADULTO ANTES DE 

CADA USO.
• UTILICE SIEMPRE LOS SISTEMAS DE RETENCIÓN HASTA QUE EL NIÑO PUEDA ENTRAR Y SALIR DEL 

ASIENTO ELEVADOR SIN AYUDA. AJÚSTELO PARA QUE QUEDE BIEN AJUSTADO.
• NO PERMITA NUNCA QUE EL NIÑO SE APARTE DE LA MESA.
• NO LEVANTE NI LLEVE NUNCA AL NIÑO EN EL ASIENTO ELEVADOR.
• PERMANEZCA CERCA DEL NIÑO Y VIGÍLELO DURANTE SU USO.
• UTILICE ESTE PRODUCTO SÓLO PARA NIÑOS CAPACES DE SENTARSE ERGUIDOS SIN AYUDA.
• EVITE LESIONES GRAVES O LA MUERTE. NO LO UTILICE EN VEHÍCULOS DE MOTOR.
• NO UTILICE EL ASIENTO ELEVADOR A MENOS QUE TODOS LOS COMPONENTES ESTÉN 

CORRECTAMENTE INSTALADOS Y AJUSTADOS. PARA PEDIR PIEZAS DE REPUESTO, PÓNGASE EN 
CONTACTO CON DREAM ON ME INC., 1532 S WASHINGTON AVE, PISCATAWAY TOWNSHIP, NJ 08854.

• ASEGÚRESE SIEMPRE DE QUE LA SILLA ELEVADORA HA SIDO MONTADA CORRECTAMENTE SIGUIENDO 
LAS INSTRUCCIONES DEL MANUAL. EL NO HACERLO PUEDE CAUSAR DAÑOS AL NIÑO.

• NO UTILICE EL ASIENTO ELEVADOR SI ALGÚN COMPONENTE ESTÁ DAÑADO, ROTO O FALTA. 
• NO UTILICE NINGÚN ACCESORIO, MANTA, ALMOHADILLA O PRODUCTO QUE NO SE INCLUYA CON 

ESTE ASIENTO ELEVADOR
• ESTE PRODUCTO ES PARA NIÑOS CAPACES DE SENTARSE SIN AYUDA, DE HASTA 3 AÑOS, O CON UN 

PESO MÁXIMO DE 33 LIBRAS.
• EL NIÑO DEBE ESTAR ASEGURADO EN EL ASIENTO ELEVADOR EN TODO MOMENTO POR EL SISTEMA 

DE RETENCIÓN HASTA QUE PUEDA ENTRAR Y SALIR DE ÉL SIN AYUDA (APROXIMADAMENTE A LOS 2 
AÑOS Y MEDIO).

• LA BANDEJA DEL ASIENTO ELEVADOR NO ESTÁ DISEÑADA PARA SUJETAR AL NIÑO.
• NO UTILICE EL ASIENTO ELEVADOR EN UN TABURETE, UNA SILLA GIRATORIA, UNA SILLA PLEGABLE O 

CUALQUIER OTRO TIPO DE SILLA A LA QUE NO PUEDA FIJARSE FIRMEMENTE EL ELEVADOR. EL TIPO 
DE SILLA RECOMENDADA DEBE SER DE CUATRO PATAS, CON UN RESPALDO ALTO Y UN ASIENTO 
FIRME.

• CONSULTE LA SIGUIENTE ILUSTRACIÓN PARA CONOCER LAS ESPECIFICACIONES DE LA SILLA QUE 
PUEDE UTILIZARSE CON EL ASIENTO ELEVADOR.

Anchura
Min 16.51 pulgar

Anchura
Min 16.54 pulgar

                   Altura
  Min 14.96 pulgar

Profundidad
Min 16.93 pulgar



PIEZAS
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Si falta alguna pieza, póngase en contacto con Dream On Me antes de utilizar el 
producto.

AsientoA

BandejaB
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(A)

1
MONTAJE DEL ASIENTO ELEVADOR - MONTAJE DEL ASIENTO

1a. Coloque el asiento (A) mirando 
hacia arriba y tire del respaldo y de 
la base del asiento hacia fuera 
como se muestra en la ilustración 
para fijarlo.
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(B)

2
MONTAJE DEL ASIENTO ELEVADOR - MONTAJE DE LA 
             BANDEJA

2a. Coloque la bandeja (B) 
alineándola con los lados del 
asiento como se muestra en la 
ilustración.

2b. Fije la bandeja tirando de ella 
hacia fuera de forma que las 
ranuras de la bandeja encajen 
en los bordes elevados del 
reposabrazos.

NOTA:
   • Asegúrese de que la conexión 

de la bandeja es segura antes 
de usarla.
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"Prensa"

Altura 1

Altura 2

Altura 3

3
MONTAJE DEL ASIENTO ELEVADOR - AJUSTE DE LA ALTURA DEL ASIENTO

3a. El asiento elevador puede ajustarse a 
tres alturas, como se muestra en la 
ilustración.

3b. La altura del asiento puede ajustarse 
manteniendo pulsados los botones 
situados debajo del asiento y plegando 
los soportes hasta alcanzar la altura 
deseada.
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"Prensa"

4
MONTAJE DEL ASIENTO ELEVADOR - PLEGADO DEL ASIENTO

4a. Para retirar la bandeja, tire 
hacia fuera de los laterales 
de la bandeja hasta que ésta 
se separe del reposabrazos.  

4b. Mantenga pulsados los 
botones situados debajo del 
asiento para poder bajar el 
asiento elevador hasta la 
altura más baja. 
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"Prensa"

4
MONTAJE DEL ASIENTO BOOSTER - PLEGADO DEL ASIENTO (cont.)

4c. Para plegar el Asiento Booster, 
mantenga presionados los 
botones a ambos lados del 
apoyabrazos como se muestra en 
la ilustración y baje el respaldo 
hasta la base del asiento. 
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CUIDADO Y MANTENIMIENTO

• UTILICE UNA CREMA NO ABRASIVA PARA LIMPIAR LAS MANCHAS DE 
SUCIEDAD MÁS FUERTES.

• LAS PIEZAS DE PLÁSTICO PUEDEN LIMPIARSE CON UN JABÓN SUAVE Y AGUA 
Y SECARSE CON UN PAÑO SUAVE. NO UTILICE LIMPIADORES ABRASIVOS NI 
DISOLVENTES.

• ENGRASE REGULARMENTE TODAS LAS PIEZAS MÓVILES.
• PARA PROTEGER EL ASIENTO BOOSTER DE LOS DAÑOS CAUSADOS POR EL 

CLIMA, LOS ROEDORES Y OTROS ELEMENTOS COMUNES A LOS GARAJES, EL 
EXTERIOR Y OTROS LUGARES DE ALMACENAMIENTO, RETIRE LA 
ALMOHADILLA DEL ASIENTO Y LIMPIE A FONDO EL ASIENTO BOOSTER Y LA 
ALMOHADILLA ANTES DE GUARDARLO. TENGA CUIDADO DE LIMPIAR LAS 
ZONAS DONDE TIENDEN A ACUMULARSE LAS MIGAS Y OTROS RESIDUOS.

• EL COJÍN DEL ASIENTO PUEDE LAVARSE A MÁQUINA POR SEPARADO.

¡LO HICIERON!
¡Enhorabuena a papá y mamá!

Ha llegado el momento de que su pequeño pase un rato 
feliz y seguro en este resistente, polivalente y elegante 

asiento elevador.



1532 S. WASHINGTON AVENUE
PISCATAWAY, NJ 08854

www.dreamonme.com

Siga con nosotros @dreamonmeinc
para que su guardería aparezca en nuestras redes sociales.

Participa en nuestro sorteo mensual.
Escanee el código QR para registrarse.

Chatea con nosotros.
Escanee el código QR para el chat en vivo.

Correo electrónico: info@dreamonme.com


